Uitslag zettersprijskamp KWB Geel
Sint Amands van vrijdag 15 januari

2016
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Naam
Nevelsteen
Witvrouwen
Belmans
Balus
Pelgroms
Van Doninck
Nuyts
Kempen
Bollen
Belmans
Govaerts
Peeters
Dams
Laenen
Teunkens
Van Genechten
Mertens
Lievens
Romer

Van Reet
Lenaerts
Nevelsteen
Verwimp
Boeckx
Clissen
Haezeldonckx
Swolfs
Fierens
Wouters
Ceusters
Vermeulen
Van den Broeck

voornaam
Eddy
Fransa
Jul
Marcel
Jos
Frans
Emiel
Rachel
Gust

Vic
Frans
Vic
Karel
Trésa
Jules
Frans
Godelieve
Josée
Marleen
Maria
Maria
Lydia
Marcel
Roger
Rik

Elsa
Dimphna
Charda
Mariette
Gust
Jozef
Jules

punten

175
175
175
169
166
163
159
154
154
152
148
142
142
140
140
140
137
134
133
132
131
124
121
120
120
119
119
119
118

92

67

61



